Rectangler ring／VRG General purpose／VMG
Foam rubber pad Sealing foam pad Bellows cups
Sacks and Shrink-
wrapped bottles
Wooden boards, Exterior wall,
objects with rough/uneven surfaces
Box cartons, Bags, Objects vary
in dimensions and heights

Code -VPEM6
Spec. Orifice restricter
Model Designation (Example) for replacement plate
Model Designation (Example) for Orifice restricter (socket)
● Replacement plate set
Suction cup array type Foam rubber pad type
Replacement plate（Intermediate plate）
Plate＋（Orifice sockets or Vacuum retention valves）
Replacement plate (Intermediate plate)
Plate＋Orifice restricters
As for vacuum retention valve, please visit our website or the following model is recommended.
Model：ECVM6-FM6
※）Comes with mounting screws＋O-ring
①
．G
eneral Purpose Lister
Code Specification Orifice dia.（㎜） Remarks
No entry Direct -mount (no filter) ー
-0.8 ø0.8
-1.5
-2.0 ø2.0
-ECV Valve type (comes with filters) ー When -P5L or  -P7L is chosen
※）Orifice restrictor is different between suction cups type and foam rubber pad type
ø1.5
When -P5L, -P7L, -SE5L
or  -S7L is chosen for ③
Orifice restrictor type
（comes with filters）
No flow restricters
Code Specification Material Spec. code
-20BN
ø20㎜、1.5 folds
Nitrile
Silicone� -P7L
-20BS
-40BN
ø40㎜、1.5 folds
Nitrile
Silicone� -P5L
-40BS
-SEP20S Closed-cell foam, thickness 20㎜
EPDM -SE5L, -S7L
-SEP20C Semi closed-cell foam, thickness 20㎜
※）Foam rubber pad type comes with a mounting plate
Code Cups/Pad arrangement
Number・Size・Type Cups dia./Pad cells Rows Pitch
（㎜）
Cups
（Cells）
-5L Vacuum cup
array type 5 53 22
-7L 7 36 44
-P5L ø25㎜~ø40㎜ 5 53 22
-P7L
22・M6 thread・Mounting取付け用
（Option: Orifice or Valve）
ø20㎜ 7 36 44
-SE5L
22・for oval cells foam rubber
（Orifice type）
ø30㎜ equiv.
oval holes 5 53 22
-S7L 44・for round cells foam rubber
（Orifice type） ø20㎜ round holes 7 36 44
Cup/Foam
Foam rubber
pad type
(Suction cells)
Suction cup
array type
Foam rubber
pad type
Same as
-P5L and -SE5L